Rank
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th
9th

10th
11th
12th

13th

14th

15th

Division SailNo

GM
Y (F)
GM

0546

1509
7317
7424
6423
7314

2253
1574

0481
6173
7619

6172

7844

8341

Auckland Laser Open & Youth Champs 2021 - Radial

Overall

Sailed:7, Discards:1, To count:6, Entries:15, Scoring system:Appendix A

HelmName

Matthew Rist

Olivia Christie
Phil Wild

Nathan Vince
Dylan Forsyth
Sam Simpson

Greta
Pilkington

Zac Floyd

George
Pilkington

Werner Hennig
Sophia Morgan
Scott
McDougall
Maddie Rist

Michael Pasco

Molly Webley

R1
1.0

(3.0)
(5.0)
2.0
4.0
6.0
9.0

10.0
8.0

11.0
(13.0)
12.0

14.0

R2
1.0

3.0
2.0
(7.0)
4.0
8.0
9.0

6.0
5.0

(12.0)
13.0
11.0

14.0

10.0

16.0
DNC

R3
1.0

2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
6.0

(16.0
DNC)

(11.0)
(10.0)

9.0
7.0
8.0

12.0
(16.0

DNC)
16.0 DNC

R4
3.0

2.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
(10.0)
5.0

7.0
9.0

8.0

12.0

11.0
(16.0
DNC)
16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.00 build 2
www.sailwave.com

R5
2.0

1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
6.0

9.0
8.0

11.0
10.0
(13.0)

12.0

15.0

14.0

R6

(16.0
DSQ)

2.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
3.0

7.0
10.0

8.0
11.0
12.0

9.0

16.0 DNC

13.0

R7
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
(7.0)
6.0
8.0

5.0
9.0

11.0
10.0
12.0

13.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

Total
25.0

15.0
20.0
29.0
34.0
49.0
56.0

55.0
59.0

70.0
76.0
79.0

90.0

96.0

107.0

Nett
9.0

12.0
15.0
22.0
27.0
39.0
40.0

44.0
49.0

58.0
63.0
66.0

74.0

80.0

91.0



